SCR-510/610 U.S. Radio set

for Jeep

161001 1/16 scale

mRimor pe

www.minor-web.com
CAUTION: This product contain small parts,

not suitable for childrens under 10 years
oP I R

Bend Symmetrically Optional Put into Original parts minor Scratchbuilt or Repeat on
(Both sides)

kit parts modified parts ~ all similars

&l E = = = - | = | ﬁ@mnmmiﬁg
=l ] CRCRC—— mii gz I,
= 9 161001 SCR-510/620 U.S. WWII radio-1 @minor 202 [ o b
) ¢ I pe-1 st
20— B .
=20 pe-2
19 =3 ol
18— 28 B 7(‘\W\ J
= O | o | !
: § i “h | \HL U
2 |
b | | W= /:;f,,//,;;—::;ji;,'
5 @L o Be carefull not to cut the iff"jL -
‘ assembly pins when removing Ot e suemris
1 1\5 the supports in parts 1 & 17 PP

for the base

pag.1/2



2
WENFORTING
FLATL FT=-429

(8 X0)(0) MAST SECTIONS WS-, ME-57, MS-%)
MAST BASL MP-4B OR MP-al-a
COVER BG-108
COVIR BG-1)
!AIID RLCEIVEA anD
TRANSMITTER BC-820¢ 1
(sXaeae)so)
MOUNTING FT-250-

—, APFLLTON CONNLCTOR msio0n
e 170)

S HAe= DA HOLE 1N FREWALL

MAST SECTIONS
s~ MS -
e T )
COVER BG-108:
(SEE NOTE 3)

MASE BASE MP-48
OR MP-48-4
ISEE NOTE 4)

HEADSET
HS-30-( )

WIRE W'ii.J
ISEE WOTE 8)

CORD CO- 605~
ze"y

...........

PRP

H
It =
MICROPHONE
Tz )
RADIO RECEIVER AND
TRANSMITTER BC-620-( )
ORBC-659-( )

TERMINAL BOX
('NSTALLED BY MFR)

#POWER UNIT PE-120

~{SEE NOTE %)

APPLE TON CONNECTOR
*61007

BONDNUT BL-SO

12 voLY

— Ommmm—

# LIST OF MOUNTING HARDWARE

10-1/47-20 X 3/4"HEX HD MACH SCREWS
10-1/4"-20 HEX NUTS
10-1/4"- STD LOCKWASHERS

M

6 "5/i67-18 X3/4

EX MO MACH SCREWS

€ =5/167-18 HEX NUTS
© - 5/i87 5TD LOCKWASHERS.

" 5/16°10-1"00 FLATWASHER
#* ALL SCREWS NUTS AND LOCKWASHERS SHALL
BE STEEL ELECTRO GALVANITED

pag.2/2



